
Last Name First Name Position Email Extension

Bock Leah Head of Middle School leah.bock@galsdenver.org 102

Bowar Carol Senior Advisor carol.bowar@galsdenver.org

Brown Kathryn School Counselor kathryn.brown@galsdenver.org 133

Brunkhorst Maryanna MLE Coordinator & Instructional Coach maryanna.brunkhorst@galsdenver.org 139

Burton Walker Paraprofessional walker.burton@galsdenver.org

Christos Amanda 8/9 ELA amanda.christos@galsdenver.org 156

Costa Sydney 7/8 GALS Series sydney.costa@galsdenver.org 154

Cougill Sara HS Math sara.cougill@galsdenver.org 129

Dandridge Yolanda Director of Counseling & Wellness yolanda.dandridge@galsdenver.org 111

Dean Molly Paraprofessional molly.dean@galsdenver.org

DeMink Jessica 7/8 Social Studies jessica.demink@galsdenver.org 153

Derosby Jennifer 6/7 GALS Series jennifer.derosby@galsdenver.org 126

Doyle Austin Director of Exceptional Student Svcs austin.doyle@galsdenver.org

Drapkin Lindsay 7 ELA lindsay.drapkin@galsdenver.org 113

Ennis Danielle Marketing Specialist/Athletic Dir. danielle.ennis@galsdenver.org 104

Escaname Esmeralda Paraprofessional esmeralda.escaname@galsdenver.org

Faggan Jax Paraprofessional jazmine.faggan@galsdenver.org

Flageolle Amanda Director of Performing Arts amanda.flageolle@galsdenver.org 128

Gatica Gianinna MS and HS Spanish gianinna.gatica@galsdenver.org 147

Griggs Hayden 6 ELA hayden.griggs@galsdenver.org 150

Gonzales Molly Secondary ELA molly.gonzales@galsdenver.org 139

Grove Kelly MS Special Education kelly.grove@galsdenver.org 109

Hodge Darbby Secondary Science darbby.hodge@galsdenver.org 131

Jackson Noah Lead Paraprofessional noah.jackson@galsdenver.org

Kengmana Michael HS Special Education michael.kengmana@galsdenver.org 119

Krieg Susan Character + Culture Specialist susan.krieg@galsdnever.org 134

Lauffer Jeanette MS Special Education jeanette.lauffer@galsdenver.org

McCusker Catherine (KatieLou) 6/8 Science catherine.mccusker@galsdenver.org 130

Melbrough Reggie HS Social Studies reggie.melbrough@galsdenver.org 146

Messerli Eric 8 Math eric.messerli@galsdenver.org 117

Montgomery Marissa Mental Health Clinician marissa.montgomery@galsdenver.org 132

Rofrano Keith 6/7 Social Studies keith.rofrano@galsdenver.org 142

Ramos Carmen Paraprofessional carmen.ramos@galsdenver.org

Rankins Jared 7 Science jared.rankins@galsdenver.org 143

Riley Lori MS Special Education lori.riley@galsdenver.org 109

Robirds Anastasia Mental Health Clinician anastasia.robirds@galsdenver.org 110

Payton Imani Mental Health & Welness Intern

Sanchez Alyssa 6 Math alyssa.sanchez@galsdenver.org 149

Schaack Dolores Director of Operations dolores.schaack@galsdenver.org 155

Smemo Molly Assistant Principal molly.smemo@galsdenver.org

Smith Kasizn Paraprofessional kasizn.smith@galsdenver.org 134

Thornton Julie 7 Math julie.thornton@galsdenver.org 116

Tolnay Timeri Executive Director timeri.tolnay@galsdenver.org

Williams Erin Head of High School erin.williams@galsdenver.org 106

Wittenberg Katie Office Coordinator katie.wittenberg@galsdenver.org 101

Wynter Jasmine Secondary Art jasmine.wynter@galsdenver.org 140

Zarrella KJ Gals Series kj.zarrella@galsdenver.org 118

Bennington Stacey School Psych .4 stacey.bennington@galsdenver.org 123

Garrett-Guy Tania School Nurse .6 tania.garrettguy@galsdenver.org 151/112

Homer Samantha School Psych 

Perry Tamika School Social Worker .6

Manriquez Maria Custodial

Macias Vicki Kitchen Manager 158


